
Position Room Last Name First Name E-mail
Principal Office Witzansky Sharon switzansky@mbusd.org
Office Admin. Asst. Office Emhof Carrie cemhof@mbusd.org
Office Specialist Office  Reens (Sub) Michelle
Health Assistant Health Office Davis Gale gdavis@mbusd.org
Custodian - day Office Anton, Sr. Dante dantonsr@mbusd.org
Custodian - night Office Grady Eunique egrady@mbusd.org
Custodian - night Office Cota Gilbert gcota@mbusd.org
Custodian - night Office La Clair Doreen dlaclair@mbusd.org
TK Teacher 6 Ackerman Patti packerman@mbusd.org

KindergartenTeacher 7
Schneck
Vanderpool

Erin
Anne

eschneck@mbusd.org
avanderpool@mbusd.org

Kindergarten Teacher 8 Smith Juliet jsmith@mbusd.org
Kindergarten Teacher 9 Notarnicola Marni mnotarnicola@mbusd.org
1st Gr. Teacher 15 Barney-Nicholson Donna dbarney@mbusd.org
1st Gr. Teacher 16 Price Kim kprice@mbusd.org
1st Gr. Teacher 17 Herringshaw Natalie nherringshaw@mbusd.org
2nd Gr. Teacher 11 Cannon Dana dcannon@mbusd.org
2nd Gr. Teacher 12 Freeman Tami tfreeman@mbusd.org
2nd Gr. Teacher 13 Fletcher Wendy wfletcher@mbusd.org
3rd/4th Gr. Teacher (combo) 20 Tynan Suzanne stynan@mbusd.org
3rd Gr. Teacher 21 Kuklinski Liana lkuklinski@mbusd.org
3rd Gr. Teacher 22 Warner Mike mwarner@mbusd.org
3rd Gr. Teacher 27 Heagy Leanore lheagy@mbusd.org
4th Gr. Teacher 29 Rumble Sandra srumble@mbusd.org
4th Gr. Teacher 31 Hart Erynne ehart@mbusd.org
5th Gr. Teacher 30 Gralnik Anna agralnik@mbusd.org
5th Gr. Teacher 33 Curry Dawn dcurry@mbusd.org
Independent Study Teacher Off Campus Opfer Alissa aopfer@mbusd.org
Science Teacher 26 Holton Susan sholton@mbusd.org
Library Specialist Library Mason Penny pmason@mbusd.org
MakerSpace Dragon Den Shambaugh Sharon sshambaugh@mbusd.org
Strings Teacher - Tuesday 25 Johnson Janet jjohnson4@mbusd.org
Band Teacher - Tuesday Cafe Nail Tim tnail@mbusd.org
Vocal Music Teacher - Tuesday 23 Giffin Krista kgiffin@mbusd.org
1st/2nd Music - Monday 25 Timmers Alison atimmers@mbusd.org
Speech/Langauge 14 Brunello Theresa tbrunello@mbusd.org
SLP (M/W) 14 Stavros Candace cstavros@mbusd.org
SLPA (M/W/F) 14 Piercey Amber apiercey@mbusd.org
Reading Specialist 24 Chaudhari MaryChristine mchaudhari@mbusd.org
Learning Center Teacher 28 Sisneros Medalla msisneros@mbusd.org
Learning Center Teacher 28 Saliba Jennifer jsaliba@mbusd.org
Learning Center Assistant 28 Goore Fran fgoore@mbusd.org
Learning Center Assistant 28 Jensen Karen kjensen@mbusd.org
Program Specialist - Special Ed. (M/W) 23 Teller Adair atalar@mbusd.org
DHH Teacher (K - 3rd) 18 Aromdee Arisara aaromdee@mbusd.org
DHH Teacher (4th - 5th) 19 Hucker Samantha shucker@mbusd.org
DHH - Speech Therapist 14 Busari Bisi bodunbaku@mbusd.org
IA - Sign Language 18 Frum Samantha sfrum@mbusd.org
IA - Sign Language 19 Friedman Rachel rfriedman@mbusd.org
ASL Interpreter 18 & 19 Hester Ashley (Elizabeth) ehester@mbusd.org
SPED - IA 27 Anderson Nancie nanderson@mbusd.org
SPED - IA 30 Vaughan Rebecca rvaughn@mbusd.org
SPED - IA 8 Jha Kavita kjha@mbusd.org
SPED - IA 22 Davis Dietrich ddavis@mbusd.org
SPED - IA 13 Maier Christina cmaier@mbusd.org
SPED - IA 12 Couce (Substitute) Amelia
SPED- IBI 22 Estrada (Substitute) Xochitl
SPED - IBI 12 Campbell Jessica jcampbell@mbusd.org
SPED - IBI 20 Renderos Ashley arenderos@mbusd.org
SPED - IBI 20 Jimenez Barbie bburkhead@mbusd.org
SPED - IBI 29 Anton, Jr. Dante dantonjr@mbusd.org
IT Tech - M/W/F(am) Den Alverez Elba emonge@mbusd.org
Psychologist (M/T/F) 10A Cusick Rosalyn rcusick@mbusd.org
Counselor (TH/F) Office Bernardino Luisa lbernardino@mbusd.org
Occupational Therapist (M/W/F 1/2 day) 14 Zopel Wendy wzopel@mbusd.org
Occupational Therapist (M//W) 14 Guerrero Perry pdguerroro@mbusd.org
EDP Teacher/Site Supervisor 32 Henry Anthony ahenry@mbusd.org
EDP Teacher - TK/K 42 Guss Cheryl cguss@mbusd.org
EDP Teacher - 2nd 40 Klaus Heather hklaus@mbusd.org
EDP Teacher - 1st/K 41 Rodriguez Michele mrodriguez@mbusd.org
EDP Assistant - TK/K 42, Sigua Arnie asigua@mbusd.org
EDP Assistant - 1st/K 41 Yumul Mirawil myumul@mbusd.org
EDP Assistant - 2nd 40 Mederos Janie jmederos@mbusd.org
EDP Assistant - 3rd/4th/5th 32 Varner Noell nvarner@mbusd.org
Lunch Staff Cafe Gonzalez Stephanie sgonzalez@mbusd.org
Lunch Asst. Cafe Lopez Aida alopez@mbusd.org
Lunch Assistant Cafe
Physical Education (M/T/TH/F:PM) Office Sramek Chase csramek@mbusd.org
Grounds Supervisor Office
Grounds Supervisor Office Lee Kathee klee@mbusd.org
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Grounds Supervisor Office Mentges Ashley amentges@mbusd.org
Grounds Supervisor Office Yumul Mirawil myumul@mbusd.org
Grounds Supervisor Office Sheppard Steven ssheppard@mbusd.org
Grounds Supervisor Office Rodriguez Yamelyn yrodriguez@mbusd.org
Grounds Supervisor Office Vohra Surendra svohra@mbusd.org
Grounds Supervisor Office King Lydia lking@mbusd.org


